
.4

AMENDNENT OSOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I EIA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE o0

1 5
2. AMENDMEW/MODIFICATI NO. .3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITION/PURCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO (If OPpCEEble)

M020 See block 16c. FSM-11-133

.7CODE :3100 *ADMINISTEREOBY lloiheorlhalsitma) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear agulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contnts, CMB3 Div. of Contracts
Attn: Dominicp C. Malone, 301-492-3613 Mail Stop TWB-o1-BiOM
Mail ftop TWB1-B1OM
Washirgton, C20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND A)DRESS OF NTRACTOR (NO.. sheet COunIt. State ard zip Code) (X) 8A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITArION NO.

OAO CORORATIO1

98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

Attn; Any Bookct

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTiORDER NO
GS35F4524G NRC-DR3307358T012

Alexandria VA 312 M018
106. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 074130209 FACILI'• CODE X 09-26-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The abome numbersohcitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers ._- Is extended, _ is not extended.

Offers must acknowkqe receipt of this amendment prior to the hour aid date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By com)elting Iter 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submtted; or (c)/ separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEEGMENT TBE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT INt REJECTN OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, )vided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
andl daten specified.
and date snecified.

12. ACCOUNTSNG ANoAPPRCIATIONDATA (IfrequiJedl Obligate: $500,000 Job Code: F1206, FAIMIS: 113836

NAICS: 541511 Office: FSME, BOC; 252A, Approp:31X0200, B&R: 2011-55-34-4-156

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

Qx A. THIS CHANGE OR1I1S ISSUED PURSIUANT TO . 5pecdhy authoFty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B THE ABOVE NUMEED CONTRACT)ORO.R IS MDDIFIED TO REFLECT THE AOMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (SuCh as changes in payin9 office. appropiation date. elc.)

SET FOR-H IN ITEM tAJRSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.10(b).

C THIS SJPPLEMENTAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHEF (Specify tMi mod;catlon and sAithily)

X FAR Clise Limitation of Funds 52.232-18 (Apr 1984) and Option to Extend Services 52.217-8 (Nov 1999)

E. IMPORTANT: ontractor X 'is not. . is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTIO• OF AMENOMVMOOIFICATION (Organized by UCF secion headings. incudng seolSlhoe/rOntract sulbect maettr where feasible.)

FSME Systems, TasOrder 12
Please additionalletails for details of this modification.

TOM: Menelik Yima
Period of Performce: 9/26/2007-1/25/2012 (changed)

Total Obli3ated Atunt: $4,572,610.97(changed)

Total Order Ceilii: $4,814,266.02 (changed)

Except as pwvidec here., ego tarand conditions of the doLW1erA referenced In Item 9A or 10A, 90 heretofore cianged. remaiens m rased and in fu force end ailed.

ISA. NAME AND TTLE OF SIGN (Type orprin I GA NAME A ND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prs)

e- m Dominique C. Malone Warrant Number 172

•1ZJf..ý-J 4 W.AJ -/ Contracting Officer

18. CONT ROR • I•oOAT/S/IGNED 158. UNA , " STATESOFAMER, F V-.- 10C. DATE SIONED' 'fI L....'' 4I re ....v
OfPonauthorized Ib sign) B,// -- I /

NSN 7540-1-112-8070
PREVIOUS EDX'ITO NOT US-E V

I I
STANDAROFORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribd by GSA. FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

WMIT-m" sun REVIEW SEP 1. 6 1Sili 000



GS35F4524G NRC-DR3307358T012 M020

The purposes cthis modification are the following:

A. To exercise RR Clause 52.217-8; as a result the contract is revised to reflect the following:

1) Period (Performance

(a) Theeriod of performance is extended by 4 months to January 25, 2011. Therefore, the period of
perfimance is changed to read September 26, 2011 to January 25, 2012.

2) Ceiling brease

(3) To irrease the estimated ceiling from $4,233,839.09 by $580,426.93 to $4,814,266.02.

(:) This ption is being exercised at the labor rates and the ceiling amount in the attached pricing schedule.
The ,iling and rates for Option Year 3 are currently in effect until September 25, 2011. The labor rates and
ceilir increase listed above and in the pricing schedule attached take effect on September 26, 2011.

B. To pro/ide inemental funding.

(d) The sk order is incrementally funded from $4,072,610.97 by $500,000 to $4,572,610.97

The ap:roprian data for the funding is as follows:

RFPA I bligate B&R Job Code I BOC Appropriation I FFS
FSM-11-133 W00,000 2011-55-34-4-156 F1206 252A 31X0200 113836

Page 2



Task order 12 - Pricing schedule for 4-month extension FAR CLAUSE 52.217-8.

ask order 12 - FSME Systems FY2012
(9/26/11-1125/12)

Fixed Hourly
Direc-.abor Categories Rate Ceiling Hours Ceiling Amount

010 Pgram Manager $ -

fl9fl Pi~r~t Mz~n~n~r
$

1~ S
020_____________________ RI.c Man -11 _____

A~fl tblit~, A~cmmr2nr0 M~n~i,~r

050 Picipal BPR Specialist $ -

060 Sfior BPR Specialist - $

070 Picipal Systems Analyst $ $

080 Sdior Systems Analyst $ _._ $

090 Picipal Information Engineer

100 Stior Information Engineer __ _$__

105 Sdior Information Engineer Onsite in -- $

110 Seior Functional Analyst $ --n
130 Sitems Analyst 5 $

140 Sitems Analyst 4 $ $

15 grsAnalyst 3 lo_...w $

160 Sitems Analyst 2 $ $

170 alyst1$ $

220 Caputer Programmer 6 $ . $

230 Coputer Programmer 5 $ $

260 Stport Specialist 6 $ $

265 Stport Specialist 6 Onsite $ $



Task order 12 - Pricing schedule for 4-month extension FAR CLAUSE 52.217-8.

270 Jpport Specialist 5 $ m -

275 ipport Specialist 5 Onsite $ $

280 Wort Specialist 4 $ $

310 Egineer 5 $

350 "nior Security Specialist $

3 er SecuritSecialist $ $
520 ,ps Systems Analysis and Program
Manmr $
525 .ps Systems Analysis and Program
Manmr Onsite $

530 ,ps Systems Analysis and Program Sup $
535 4ps Systems Analysis and Program Sup
Onsit( $ $
540 Aas Systems Analyst/Programmer - St Spec I - - -

545 Pas Systems Analyst/Programmer - St Spec
Onsitb .. $ $ _

550 A~s Systems Analyst/Programmer - Lead $ 1 $
555 As Systems Analyst/Programmer - Lead
OnsitE $ - S

580 Nwork Ops Specialist $

630 Te Comm Eng/Analyst $ $ -

700 Dumentation Specialist $- $

710 Dmurnentation Coordinator $ i n $

715 Dcumentation Coordinator Onsite $-

720 T(hnlcal Expert - Level 4 $ . $

730 T~hnical Expert - Level 3 $ $ . $

740 Tehnical Expert - Level 2 ,,n$ $ $

745 Tenical Expert - Level 2 Onsite $ $
750 Tmnical Expert - Level 1 $

________ ]s



Task order 12 - Pricing schedule for 4-month extension FAR CLAUSE 52.217-8.

760 Iormation Services Consultant 58$

Task Order Ceiling. $• 580,426.93

I


